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Lap

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

2 88 88 88 88 88 7 7 7 7 7

3 22 22 7 7 7 88 88 88 88 88

4 7 7 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

5 14 5 5 5 5 5 14 14 14 14

6 5 97 97 14 14 14 5 5 5 5

7 97 14 14 97 97 97 97 97 97 97

8 55 55 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47

9 47 47 55 34 34 34 34 34 19 19

10 31 34 34 19 19 19 19 19 34 34

11 34 31 31 55 55 55 55 9 9 55

12 9 9 19 31 31 31 9 55 55 9

13 19 19 9 9 9 9 31 31 95 95

14 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 31 31

15 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67

16 65 65 65 62 62 62 87 87 87 87

17 62 62 62 65 65 87 62 62 65 62

18 13 13 13 87 87 65 65 65 62 65

19 46 87 87 13 13 13 13 13 13 46

20 87 46 46 46 35 35 46 46 46 13

21 54 35 54 54 54 46 35

22 35 54 35 35 46

Final Result

N. BULEGA11 Laps 101

I. LECUONA7        1.8822

M. OLIVEIRA88        2.4013

A. LOWES22        2.7814

S. LOWES14        4.7065

Y. MONTELLA5        5.5966

X. VIERGE97        6.4577

A. BASSANI47        6.8968

A. BAUTISTA19        7.7049

L. BALDASSARRI34        8.01610

A. LOCATELLI55       10.45111

D. PETRUCCI9       10.52312

T. MACKENZIE95       10.80113

G. GERLOFF31       11.42714

A. SURRA67       13.28015

R. GARDNER87       13.61916

S. MANZI62       16.32717

J. REA (P)65       19.55318

T. BRIDEWELL46       21.76919

M. RATO13       21.87620

S. CHANTRA35 3  LapsRET

B. SOFUOGLU54 5  LapsRET
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Lap 1

N.Bulega     1'40.787 1 11

M.Oliveira        0.225 2 88

A.Lowes        0.716 3 22

I.Lecuona        0.987 4 7

S.Lowes        1.874 5 14

Y.Montella        2.042 6 5

X.Vierge        2.269 7 97

A.Locatelli        2.523 8 55

A.Bassani        2.689 9 47

G.Gerloff        2.864 10 31

L.Baldassarri        2.967 11 34

D.Petrucci        3.248 12 9

A.Bautista        3.464 13 19

T.Mackenzie        4.001 14 95

A.Surra        4.042 15 67

J.Rea        4.143 16 65

S.Manzi        4.908 17 62

M.Rato        5.143 18 13

T.Bridewell        5.304 19 46

R.Gardner        5.428 20 87

B.Sofuoglu        5.861 21 54

S.Chantra        5.996 22 35

Lap 2

N.Bulega     3'20.146 1 11

M.Oliveira        0.227 2 88

A.Lowes        0.822 3 22

I.Lecuona        0.936 4 7

Y.Montella        2.650 5 5

X.Vierge        3.041 6 97

S.Lowes        3.516 7 14

A.Locatelli        4.030 8 55

A.Bassani        4.118 9 47

L.Baldassarri        4.128 10 34

G.Gerloff        4.352 11 31

D.Petrucci        4.589 12 9

A.Bautista        4.618 13 19

T.Mackenzie        5.061 14 95

A.Surra        5.410 15 67

J.Rea        6.019 16 65

S.Manzi        6.307 17 62

M.Rato        6.664 18 13

R.Gardner        6.697 19 87

T.Bridewell        7.482 20 46

S.Chantra        7.920 21 35

B.Sofuoglu        8.181 22 54

Lap 3

N.Bulega     4'59.400 1 11

M.Oliveira        0.641 2 88

I.Lecuona        1.233 3 7

A.Lowes        1.596 4 22

Y.Montella        3.407 5 5

X.Vierge        4.133 6 97

S.Lowes        4.278 7 14

A.Bassani        4.726 8 47

A.Locatelli        5.357 9 55

L.Baldassarri        5.405 10 34

G.Gerloff        5.663 11 31

A.Bautista        5.764 12 19

D.Petrucci        6.171 13 9

T.Mackenzie        6.502 14 95

A.Surra        6.638 15 67

J.Rea        7.428 16 65

S.Manzi        7.536 17 62

M.Rato        8.393 18 13

R.Gardner        8.423 19 87

T.Bridewell        9.530 20 46

B.Sofuoglu       10.038 21 54

S.Chantra       10.337 22 35

Lap 4

N.Bulega     6'38.507 1 11

M.Oliveira        1.519 2 88

I.Lecuona        1.878 3 7

A.Lowes        2.237 4 22

Y.Montella        4.190 5 5

S.Lowes        4.749 6 14

X.Vierge        5.247 7 97

A.Bassani        5.676 8 47

L.Baldassarri        6.522 9 34

A.Bautista        7.017 10 19

A.Locatelli        7.054 11 55

G.Gerloff        7.178 12 31

D.Petrucci        7.528 13 9

T.Mackenzie        7.766 14 95

A.Surra        8.210 15 67

S.Manzi        9.242 16 62

J.Rea        9.451 17 65

R.Gardner        9.686 18 87

M.Rato       10.581 19 13

T.Bridewell       12.362 20 46

B.Sofuoglu       12.649 21 54

S.Chantra       12.715 22 35

Lap 5

N.Bulega     8'18.025 1 11

M.Oliveira        2.390 2 88

I.Lecuona        2.457 3 7

A.Lowes        2.734 4 22

Y.Montella        5.168 5 5

S.Lowes        5.346 6 14

X.Vierge        5.651 7 97

A.Bassani        6.183 8 47

L.Baldassarri        7.059 9 34

A.Bautista        7.504 10 19

A.Locatelli        8.143 11 55

G.Gerloff        8.303 12 31

D.Petrucci        8.699 13 9

T.Mackenzie        8.748 14 95

A.Surra        9.148 15 67

S.Manzi       10.713 16 62

J.Rea       10.897 17 65

R.Gardner       10.967 18 87

M.Rato       12.912 19 13

S.Chantra       14.148 20 35

B.Sofuoglu       14.440 21 54

T.Bridewell       14.620 22 46

Lap 6

N.Bulega     9'58.177 1 11

I.Lecuona        2.365 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.630 3 88

A.Lowes        2.823 4 22

Y.Montella        5.329 5 5

S.Lowes        5.453 6 14

X.Vierge        5.928 7 97

A.Bassani        6.124 8 47

L.Baldassarri        7.159 9 34

A.Bautista        7.513 10 19

A.Locatelli        8.718 11 55

G.Gerloff        8.795 12 31

D.Petrucci        8.991 13 9

T.Mackenzie        9.386 14 95

A.Surra        9.754 15 67

S.Manzi       11.758 16 62

R.Gardner       11.868 17 87

J.Rea       12.132 18 65

M.Rato       14.869 19 13

S.Chantra       16.041 20 35

T.Bridewell       16.568 21 46

Lap 7

N.Bulega    11'38.196 1 11

I.Lecuona        2.327 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.698 3 88

A.Lowes        3.206 4 22

S.Lowes        5.487 5 14

Y.Montella        5.859 6 5

X.Vierge        6.229 7 97

A.Bassani        6.519 8 47

L.Baldassarri        7.511 9 34

A.Bautista        7.771 10 19

A.Locatelli        9.434 11 55

D.Petrucci        9.529 12 9

G.Gerloff        9.659 13 31

T.Mackenzie       10.024 14 95

A.Surra       10.519 15 67

R.Gardner       12.488 16 87

S.Manzi       12.903 17 62

J.Rea       13.297 18 65

M.Rato       16.601 19 13

T.Bridewell       17.933 20 46

S.Chantra     1'24.072 21 35

Lap 8

N.Bulega    13'18.368 1 11

I.Lecuona        2.025 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.826 3 88

A.Lowes        3.051 4 22

S.Lowes        5.294 5 14

Y.Montella        5.755 6 5

X.Vierge        6.303 7 97

A.Bassani        6.698 8 47

L.Baldassarri        7.835 9 34

A.Bautista        7.905 10 19

D.Petrucci        9.760 11 9

A.Locatelli        9.967 12 55

G.Gerloff       10.144 13 31

T.Mackenzie       10.278 14 95

A.Surra       11.215 15 67

R.Gardner       12.888 16 87

S.Manzi       14.383 17 62

J.Rea       14.442 18 65

M.Rato       18.379 19 13

T.Bridewell       19.248 20 46

Lap 9

N.Bulega    14'58.620 1 11

I.Lecuona        2.348 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.709 3 88

A.Lowes        3.356 4 22

S.Lowes        5.023 5 14

Y.Montella        5.746 6 5

X.Vierge        6.609 7 97

A.Bassani        6.885 8 47

A.Bautista        7.890 9 19

L.Baldassarri        8.140 10 34

D.Petrucci       10.310 11 9

A.Locatelli       10.504 12 55

T.Mackenzie       10.822 13 95

G.Gerloff       10.940 14 31

A.Surra       12.482 15 67

R.Gardner       13.480 16 87

J.Rea       15.858 17 65

S.Manzi       15.939 18 62

M.Rato       20.453 19 13

T.Bridewell       20.731 20 46

Lap 10

N.Bulega    16'39.446 1 11

I.Lecuona        1.882 2 7

M.Oliveira        2.401 3 88

A.Lowes        2.781 4 22

S.Lowes        4.706 5 14

Y.Montella        5.596 6 5

X.Vierge        6.457 7 97

A.Bassani        6.896 8 47

A.Bautista        7.704 9 19

L.Baldassarri        8.016 10 34

A.Locatelli       10.451 11 55

D.Petrucci       10.523 12 9

T.Mackenzie       10.801 13 95

G.Gerloff       11.427 14 31

A.Surra       13.280 15 67

R.Gardner       13.619 16 87

S.Manzi       16.327 17 62

J.Rea       16.553 18 65

T.Bridewell       21.769 19 46

M.Rato       21.876 20 13
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Race Pace Comparison

11 Bul   7 Lec   88 Oli   22 ALo   14 SLo   5 Mon   97 Vie   47 Bas   19 Bau   34 Bal   55 Loc   9 Pet   95 Mac   31 Ger  

1  1'40.787   1'41.774   1'41.012   1'41.503   1'42.661   1'42.829   1'43.056   1'43.476   1'44.251   1'43.754   1'43.310   1'44.035   1'44.788   1'43.651  

2  1'39.359  1'39.308  1'39.361  1'39.465   1'41.001   1'39.967   1'40.131   1'40.788   1'40.513   1'40.520   1'40.866   1'40.700   1'40.419   1'40.847  

3  1'39.254   1'39.551   1'39.668   1'40.028   1'40.016   1'40.011   1'40.346  1'39.862   1'40.400   1'40.531  1'40.581   1'40.836   1'40.695  1'40.565  

4 1'39.107   1'39.752   1'39.985   1'39.748  1'39.578  1'39.890   1'40.221   1'40.057   1'40.360   1'40.224   1'40.804   1'40.464  1'40.371   1'40.622  

5  1'39.518   1'40.097   1'40.389   1'40.015   1'40.115   1'40.496  1'39.922   1'40.025  1'40.005  1'40.055   1'40.607   1'40.689   1'40.500   1'40.643  

6  1'40.152   1'40.060   1'40.392   1'40.241   1'40.259   1'40.313   1'40.429   1'40.093   1'40.161   1'40.252   1'40.727   1'40.444   1'40.790   1'40.644  

7  1'40.019   1'39.981   1'40.087   1'40.402   1'40.053   1'40.549   1'40.320   1'40.414   1'40.277   1'40.371   1'40.735   1'40.557   1'40.657   1'40.883  

8  1'40.172   1'39.870   1'40.300   1'40.017   1'39.979   1'40.068   1'40.246   1'40.351   1'40.306   1'40.496   1'40.705  1'40.403   1'40.426   1'40.657  

9  1'40.252   1'40.575   1'40.135   1'40.557   1'39.981   1'40.243   1'40.558   1'40.439   1'40.237   1'40.557   1'40.789   1'40.802   1'40.796   1'41.048  

10  1'40.826   1'40.360   1'40.518   1'40.251   1'40.509   1'40.676   1'40.674   1'40.837   1'40.640   1'40.702   1'40.773   1'41.039   1'40.805   1'41.313  

67 Sur   87 Gar   62 Man   65 Rea   46 Bri   13 Rat   35 Cha   54 Sof  

1  1'44.829   1'46.215   1'45.695   1'44.930   1'46.091   1'45.930   1'46.783   1'46.648  

2  1'40.727   1'40.628   1'40.758   1'41.235   1'41.537  1'40.880   1'41.283   1'41.679  

3  1'40.482   1'40.980  1'40.483  1'40.663  1'41.302   1'40.983   1'41.671  1'41.111  

4  1'40.679  1'40.370   1'40.813   1'41.130   1'41.939   1'41.295   1'41.485   1'41.718  

5 1'40.456   1'40.799   1'40.989   1'40.964   1'41.776   1'41.849  1'40.951   1'41.309  

6  1'40.758   1'41.053   1'41.197   1'41.387   1'42.100   1'42.109   1'42.045  

7  1'40.784   1'40.639   1'41.164   1'41.184   1'41.384   1'41.751   2'48.050  

8  1'40.868   1'40.572   1'41.652   1'41.317   1'41.487   1'41.950  

9  1'41.519   1'40.844   1'41.808   1'41.668   1'41.735   1'42.326  

10  1'41.624   1'40.965   1'41.214   1'41.521   1'41.864   1'42.249  
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